

KOWLOON BOWLING GREEN CLUB

31st August 2023

Corkage Fee Policy

This Notice serves to inform Members that the General Committee decided to implement the Corkage Fee Policy at all Bars and Restaurant and relevant Corkage Fee Policy has been revised, with effect from 1st September 2023. Details as below.

Corkage Fee is to be waived in the following circumstances:

Restaurant:	•	Purchase 1 bottle of wine / liquor from the Club, waive
		1 bottle of outside wine / liquor.
	•	Single Chit spends of HK\$3,000, waive 1 bottle of
		outside wine / liquor.
	•	Single Chit spends of HK\$5,000, waive all bottles of
		outside wine / liquor.
Main Bar & Green Bar:	•	Purchase 1 bottle of wine / liquor from the Club, waive
		1 bottle of outside wine / liquor.

Corkage Fee is remained unchanged as below:

Red / White / Sparking Wines	\$ 150 / Bottle
Liquors	\$ 200 / Bottle

Thank you for your kind attention and your cooperation in this regard will be highly appreciated.

開瓶費政策

謹此通知各位會員,執委會決定由 2023 年 9 月 1 日起,於所有酒吧和餐廳均會實施開 瓶費政策,相關開瓶費政策亦同時修訂。政策詳情如下:

下列情况豁免開瓶費:

餐廳	•	於本會購買一枝酒,免收一枝外來酒開瓶費。
	•	每張單惠顧滿港幣3,000元或以上,免收一枝外來酒開瓶費。
	•	每張單惠顧滿港幣 5,000 元或以上,免收所有外來酒開瓶費。
主酒吧及草地吧	•	於本會購買一枝酒,免收一枝外來酒開瓶費。

開瓶費保持不變,收費如下

紅酒 / 白酒 / 汽酒	\$ 150 / 每支
烈酒	\$ 200 / 每支

敬希垂注,多謝合作。

GR Yoki Sin General Manager